
冬瓜紅/綠/青 

話梅紅/綠/青 

冬瓜珍珠 

珍珠紅/綠/青

椰果紅/綠/青 

QQ紅/綠/青 

百香紅/綠/青

珍珠鮮奶茶 

椰果鮮奶茶

QQ鮮奶茶

阿華田拿鐵

 

古早味紅茶  

伯爵紅茶  　  

鮮奶綠/青

古早味鮮奶茶

伯爵鮮奶茶

冬瓜鮮奶

蜂蜜鮮奶茶

焦糖鮮奶茶

七里香綠茶 

香蜜冰茶

古早味冬瓜茶 

四季青茶      

純茶系列 700cc

Q百香紅/綠/青 

蘆薈紅/綠/青

蜂蜜檸檬

蜂蜜蘆薈

檸檬多多

阿華田

蜂蜜紅/綠/青

焦糖紅/綠/青

檸檬汁

多多綠/青 　

檸檬紅/綠/青   

冬瓜檸檬

檸檬梅子

特調系列 700cc

鮮奶系列 700cc

$25

$25

$40

$40

$40

$45

$45

$45

$45

$50

$50

$50

$55

$60

$60

$25

$25

$30

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$40

$25

$35

$50

$50

$50

$50

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$65

加珍珠、椰果、QQ +10元

加蘆薈、鮮奶 +25元

鮮奶(鮮奶+冰） 

免費加珍珠or QQ

$80


